Factory : 2-Ba #514 Shihwa Industrial Complex, Jeongwang-dong, Siheung-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Tel : +82 31 319 0406~7    Fax : +82 31 319 0414
Seoul Office : #501 STX V-Tower, 371-37 Gasan-dong, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : +82 2 811 3571    Fax : +82 2 811 3572
Cementless Stems of 12/14 Taper
Cat. No
STEM-N3
STEM-N4
STEM-N5
STEM-N6
STEM-N7
STEM-N8
STEM-N9
123 mm
125 mm
130 mm
135 mm
140 mm
145 mm
150 mm
132`。
Stem Length Neck shaft Angle
UHMW Polyethylene liner / Flat type
Cat. No
ALF-22-4244 42 mm ~ 44 mm Ø`22 mm
ALF-22-4648 46 mm ~ 48 mm Ø`22 mm
ALF-22-5052 50 mm ~ 52 mm Ø`22 mm
ALF-28-4648 46 mm ~ 48 mm Ø`28 mm
ALF-28-5456 54 mm ~ 56 mm Ø`28 mm
ALF-28-4244 42 mm ~ 44 mm Ø`28 mm
ALF-28-5052 50 mm ~ 52 mm Ø`28 mm
ALF-28-5860 58 mm ~ 60 mm Ø`28 mm
Use Acetabular Cup Inner
UHMW Polyethylene liner / 10。̀Elevated type
Cat. No
ALE-22-4244 42 mm ~ 44 mm Ø`22 mm
ALE-22-4648 46 mm ~ 48 mm Ø`22 mm
ALE-22-5052 50 mm ~ 52 mm Ø`22 mm
ALE-28-4648 46 mm ~ 48 mm Ø`28 mm
ALE-28-5456 54 mm ~ 56 mm Ø`28 mm
ALE-28-4244 42 mm ~ 44 mm Ø`28 mm
ALE-28-5052 50 mm ~ 52 mm Ø`28 mm
ALE-28-5860 58 mm ~ 60 mm Ø`28 mm
Use Acetabular Cup Inner
Ceramic liner
Cat. No
CL-28/37G 44 mm ~ 50 mm Ø`28 mm

BC-46 46 mm BC-53 53 mm
BC-47 47 mm BC-54 54 mm
BC-48 48 mm BC-55 55 mm
Outer Diameter
Bipolar liner
Cat. No
BL-2237
BL-2239 / BL-2839
BL-2241 / BL-2841
BL-2243 / BL-2843
BL-2245 / BL-2845
BL-2847
BL-2849
Acetabular Cups Ceramic insert
Cat. No
AC-CL-44 44 mm
AC-CL-46 46 mm
AC-CL-48 48 mm
AC-CL-50 50 mm
AC-CL-52 52 mm
AC-CL-54 54 mm
Outer Diameter Cat. No
AC-CL-56 56 mm
AC-CL-58 58 mm
AC-CL-60 60 mm
AC-CL-62 62 mm
Outer Diameter
Ceramic Femoral Head
Cat. No
CH-281214S 28 mm short neck -3.5